G3VM101ERTR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Omron G3VM101ERTR Omron Supplier Omron Distributor
Omron Electronics LLC G3VM101ERTR
Omron
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER G3VM101ERTR
MANUFACTURER Omron
DESCRIPTION SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2A 0-100V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 12542 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 0V ~ 100V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 1.33VDC
TERMINATION STYLE Gull Wing
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 6-SMD
SERIES G3VM
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 6-SMD (0.300", 7.62mm)
OUTPUT TYPE AC, DC
OTHER NAMES
G3VM-101ER(TR)
G3VM101ERTR-ND
Z10313TR
ON-STATE RESISTANCE (MAX) 200 mOhms
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LOAD CURRENT 2A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Solid State SPST-NO (1 Form A) 6-SMD (0.300", 7.62mm)
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
G3VM101ERTR
Part Number: G3VM101ERTR
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron
Product description SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2A 0-100V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 12542 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of G3VM101ERTR
Related Tags
Related Products
G3VM21DRTR
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 3A 0-20V
In stock:  15194 pcs
RFQ
G3VM-WFL
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
In stock:  18662 pcs
RFQ
G3VM21GRTR
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  RELAY SSR SPST 20VAC 160MA 4SOP
In stock:  35208 pcs
RFQ
G3VM-WF
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
In stock:  5431 pcs
RFQ
G3VM101PR
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 100MA 0-100V
In stock:  4836 pcs
RFQ
G3VM354JTR
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NC 120MA 0-350V
In stock:  12968 pcs
RFQ
G3VM353G
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NC 120MA 0-350V
In stock:  14340 pcs
RFQ
G3VM-W
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
In stock:  5479 pcs
RFQ
G3VM101DRTR
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  RELAY SSR SPST 1A 100V 4-SMD
In stock:  11706 pcs
RFQ
G3VM-WFL(TR)
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
In stock:  34749 pcs
RFQ
G3VM351ETRS
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  RELAY SSR SPST 120MA 6-DIP 350V
In stock:  60829 pcs
RFQ
G3VM-WL
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-350V
In stock:  26999 pcs
RFQ